SFH 309
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.4 | 2022-08-11
SFH 309
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG
Tobelbader Strasse 30, 8141 Premstaetten, Austria

DATASHEETDATASHEET
3 | Version 1.4 | 2022-08-11
Ordering Information
Type Photocurrent 1) Photocurrent 2) Ordering Code
typ.
V
CE
 = 5 V; λ = 950 nm; E
e
 = 0.5 mW/
cm²
V
CE
 = 5 V; λ = 950 nm; E
e
 = 0.5 mW/cm²
I
PCE
I
PCE
SFH 309 450 ... 4500 µA 2,700 µA Q62702P0859
SFH 309-4 1120 ... 1800 µA 1,500 µA Q62702P0998
SFH 309-5 1800 ... 2800 µA 2,700 µA Q62702P0999
SFH 309-3/4 710 ... 1800 µA 1,500 µA Q62702P3592
SFH 309-4/5 1120 ... 2800 µA 2,700 µA Q62702P3593
SFH 309-5/6 1800 ... 4500 µA 2,700 µA Q62702P3594
Only one bin within one packing unit.
SFH 309
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.4 | 2022-08-11